Would you say that the following is too much, too little, or about right. - The speed at which schools are opening in your province

Total Male Female 18-34 35-54 <HS Post Sec | Univ Grad GenZ Millennial Gen X Boomer Trudeau Time for
governmen| another
thas done | federal
agood job| partyto

and take over
deserves re;
F N (0]
Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1000 485 515 270 385 345 35 166 412 387 76 301 292 331 456 544
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1000 489 511 281 346 373 146 276 335 243 107 271 263 358 426 574
380 180 200 120 121 138 69 97 125 89 47 112 85 136 169 211
Too much 38% 37% 39% 43% 35% 37% 47% 35% 37% 37% 44% 41% 32% 38% 40% 37%
* *
535 258 277 126 193 216 68 150 183 134 38 138 155 204 220 315
About right 53% 53% 54% 45% 56% 58% 47% 54% 55% 55% 36% 51% 59% 57% 52% 55%
C C * * J J
85 52 34 34 32 19 9 30 28 19 22 21 23 19 37 49
Too little 9% 11% 7% 12% 9% 5% 6% 11% 8% 8% 21% 8% 9% 5% 9% 8%
E * KLM*
1000 489 511 281 346 373 146 276 335 243 107 271 263 358 426 574
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Statistics:

Overlap formulae used

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H/1,J/K/L/M,N/O
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H/1,J/K/L/M,N/O
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)



Would you say that the following is too much, too little, or about right. - The financial support given by the federal government to businesses in Canada to help keep Canadians employed

Total Male Female 18 34 35-54 Post Sec | Univ Grad GenZ Millennial Gen X Boomer Trudeau Time for
governmen| another
thas done | federal
agood job| partyto

and take over
deserves re;
Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1000 485 515 270 385 345 35 166 412 387 76 301 292 331 456 544
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1000 489 511 281 346 373 146 276 335 243 107 271 263 358 426 574
121 77 a4 28 45 48 18 21 48 34 10 32 33 46 28 93
Too much 12% 16% 9% 10% 13% 13% 12% 8% 14% 14% 10% 12% 12% 13% 7% 16%
B * G G * N
670 305 365 186 234 250 96 188 217 169 69 178 183 239 325 345
About right 67% 62% 71% 66% 68% 67% 65% 68% 65% 70% 64% 66% 70% 67% 76% 60%
A * * (0]
209 107 102 67 68 74 32 67 70 40 28 61 47 73 73 136
Too little 21% 22% 20% 24% 20% 20% 22% 24% 21% 16% 26% 23% 18% 20% 17% 24%
* | * N

1000 489 511 281 346 373 146 276 335 243 107 271 263 358 426 574

Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Statistics:

Overlap formulae used

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H/1,J/K/L/M,N/O
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H/1,J/K/L/M,N/O
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)



Would you say that the following is too much, too little, or about right. - The financial support given by the federal government to Canadians who have lost their jobs due to COVID-19

Total Male Female 18-34 35-54 <HS Post Sec | Univ Grad GenZ Millennial Gen X Boomer Trudeau Time for
governmen| another
thas done | federal
agood job| partyto

and take over
deserves re;
F N (0]
Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1000 485 515 270 385 345 35 166 412 387 76 301 292 331 456 544
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1000 489 511 281 346 373 146 276 335 243 107 271 263 358 426 574
196 103 93 39 69 89 28 48 63 57 13 43 57 84 42 155
Too much 20% 21% 18% 14% 20% 24% 19% 18% 19% 23% 12% 16% 22% 23% 10% 27%
C * * N
631 280 351 173 221 237 83 181 212 156 72 163 167 230 304 327
About right 63% 57% 69% 62% 64% 64% 57% 66% 63% 64% 67% 60% 63% 64% 71% 57%
A * * (0]
172 105 67 69 56 47 35 47 59 31 23 65 40 45 80 92
Too little 17% 22% 13% 24% 16% 13% 24% 17% 18% 13% 21% 24% 15% 12% 19% 16%
B DE * * LM
1000 489 511 281 346 373 146 276 335 243 107 271 263 358 426 574
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

Statistics:

Overlap formulae used

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H/1,J/K/L/M,N/O
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H/1,J/K/L/M,N/O
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)



Would you say that the following is too much, too little, or about right. - The ongoing closure of the land border between Canada/US

T T Gender | C eueamov T T hereroe [
Total Male Female 18-34 35-54 <HS Post Sec | Univ Grad GenZ Millennial Gen X Boomer Trudeau Time for
governmen| another
t has done | federal
agood job| partyto
and take over
-llllll lllllll deserves re;
F N (0]
Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1000 485 515 270 385 345 35 166 412 387 76 301 292 331 456 544
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1000 489 511 281 346 373 146 276 335 243 107 271 263 358 426 574
81 61 20 39 37 5 32 13 24 12 14 35 27 5 25 57
Too much 8% 12% 4% 14% 11% 1% 22% 5% 7% 5% 13% 13% 10% 1% 6% 10%
B E E GHI* M* M M
651 295 356 171 230 250 68 186 226 170 64 167 182 238 292 359
About right 65% 60% 70% 61% 66% 67% 47% 68% 67% 70% 60% 62% 69% 66% 69% 63%
A * F F F *
268 133 134 71 79 118 46 77 85 60 29 69 55 116 109 158
Too little 27% 27% 26% 25% 23% 32% 31% 28% 25% 25% 27% 25% 21% 32% 26% 28%
D * * L
1000 489 511 281 346 373 146 276 335 243 107 271 263 358 426 574
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Statistics:

Overlap formulae used

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H/1,J/K/L/M,N/O
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H/1,J/K/L/M,N/O
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)



Would you say that the following is too much, too little, or about right. - The ongoing requirement to isolate for two weeks after travel or exposure

Total Male Female 18-34 35-54 <HS Post Sec | Univ Grad GenZ Millennial Gen X Boomer Trudeau Time for
governmen| another
thas done | federal
agood job| partyto

and take over
deserves re;
F N (0]
Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1000 485 515 270 385 345 35 166 412 387 76 301 292 331 456 544
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1000 489 511 281 346 373 146 276 335 243 107 271 263 358 426 574
105 69 36 39 50 16 20 26 38 21 11 41 37 15 24 81
Too much 10% 14% 7% 14% 14% 4% 14% 9% 11% 9% 11% 15% 14% 4% 6% 14%
B E E * * M M N
785 357 428 206 261 318 101 217 264 203 77 206 194 307 354 431
About right 78% 73% 84% 73% 75% 85% 69% 79% 79% 83% 72% 76% 74% 86% 83% 75%
A CD * * JKL (0]

111 63 47 37 35 39 25 33 33 19 19 24 31 36 48 62

Too little 11% 13% 9% 13% 10% 10% 17% 12% 10% 8% 17% 9% 12% 10% 11% 11%
* *

1000 489 511 281 346 373 146 276 335 243 107 271 263 358 426 574
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Statistics:

Overlap formulae used

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H/1,J/K/L/M,N/O
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H/1,J/K/L/M,N/O
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)



To what extent do you agree or disagree with the following statements about COVID-19: - Vaccinations against COVID-19 being mandatory for all Canadians once a vaccine is developed

Total Male Female 18-34 35-54 <HS Post Sec | Univ Grad GenZ Millennial Gen X Boomer Trudeau Time for
governmen| another
t has done | federal
agood job| partyto
and take over
deserves re;

F N 0
Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1000 485 515 270 385 345 35 166 412 387 76 301 292 331 456 544
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1000 489 511 281 346 373 146 276 335 243 107 271 263 358 426 574
627 317 310 173 196 258 73 177 211 167 71 157 148 251 308 318
Top 2 Box (Net) 63% 65% 61% 62% 57% 69% 50% 64% 63% 69% 66% 58% 56% 70% 72% 56%
D * F * KL 0
296 167 129 79 81 136 25 89 99 83 36 65 61 133 150 146
Strongly agree 30% 34% 25% 28% 23% 36% 17% 32% 29% 34% 34% 24% 23% 37% 35% 25%
B D * F * KL 0}
331 150 181 94 115 123 48 88 112 83 35 92 87 117 158 173
Somewhat agree 33% 31% 35% 33% 33% 33% 33% 32% 33% 34% 32% 34% 33% 33% 37% 30%
* *
373 172 201 108 150 115 73 99 124 76 37 114 115 107 118 255
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 37% 35% 39% 38% 43% 31% 50% 36% 37% 31% 34% 42% 44% 30% 28% 44%
E I* * M M N
185 84 101 50 78 58 19 63 58 46 21 50 64 51 74 112
Somewhat disagree 19% 17% 20% 18% 23% 15% 13% 23% 17% 19% 19% 18% 24% 14% 17% 19%
* * M
188 88 100 58 73 57 54 36 67 30 16 64 52 56 44 144
Strongly disagree 19% 18% 20% 21% 21% 15% 37% 13% 20% 12% 15% 24% 20% 16% 10% 25%
GHI* I * M N
1000 489 511 281 346 373 146 276 335 243 107 271 263 358 426 574
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Statistics:

Overlap formulae used

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H/1,J/K/L/M,N/O
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H/1,J/K/L/M,N/O
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)




To what extent do you agree or disagree with the following statements about COVID-19: - A second wave of COVID-19 will hit my community in the fall

Total Male Female 18-34 35-54 <HS Post Sec | Univ Grad GenZ Millennial Gen X Boomer Trudeau Time for
governmen| another
t has done | federal
agood job| partyto
and take over
deserves re;

F N (0]
Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1000 485 515 270 385 345 35 166 412 387 76 301 292 331 456 544
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1000 489 511 281 346 373 146 276 335 243 107 271 263 358 426 574
765 349 415 193 273 298 102 202 262 199 66 208 205 285 346 419
Top 2 Box (Net) 76% 71% 81% 69% 79% 80% 70% 73% 78% 82% 62% 77% 78% 80% 81% 73%
A C C * G * J J J 0]
240 116 124 68 85 87 23 68 85 64 17 77 67 79 110 129
Strongly agree 24% 24% 24% 24% 25% 23% 16% 25% 25% 26% 15% 28% 25% 22% 26% 23%
* *
525 234 292 125 188 212 79 134 177 136 50 131 139 206 236 289
Somewhat agree 53% 48% 57% 45% 54% 57% 54% 48% 53% 56% 46% 48% 53% 57% 55% 50%
A C * *
235 140 96 88 73 75 44 74 73 44 41 63 58 73 80 155
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 24% 29% 19% 31% 21% 20% 30% 27% 22% 18% 38% 23% 22% 20% 19% 27%
B DE * | KLM* N
181 100 81 60 55 65 33 52 60 36 26 50 41 64 65 116
Somewhat disagree 18% 20% 16% 22% 16% 17% 22% 19% 18% 15% 24% 18% 16% 18% 15% 20%
* *
54 40 14 27 18 9 11 22 13 7 15 13 17 9 15 39
Strongly disagree 5% 8% 3% 10% 5% 2% 8% 8% 4% 3% 14% 5% 6% 3% 4% 7%
B E * | KM*
1000 489 511 281 346 373 146 276 335 243 107 271 263 358 426 574
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Statistics:

Overlap formulae used

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H/1,J/K/L/M,N/O
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H/1,J/K/L/M,N/O
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)




To what extent do you agree or disagree with the following statements about COVID-19: - If a second wave of COVID-19 hits Canada, | would support shutting down most non-essential businesses quickly like we did in March.

Female 18-34 35-54 <HS

Time for

- :

HS Post Sec | Univ Grad GenZ Millennial Gen X Boomer Trudeau
governmen
t has done
a good job
and
deserves re;
G H | J K L M

another

federal

party to
take over

A B C D E F N 0
Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1000 485 515 270 385 345 35 166 412 387 76 301 292 331 456 544
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1000 489 511 281 346 373 146 276 335 243 107 271 263 358 426 574
754 345 409 210 238 307 114 209 250 181 86 194 180 294 357 397
Top 2 Box (Net) 75% 71% 80% 75% 69% 82% 78% 76% 75% 74% 81% 71% 68% 82% 84% 69%
A D * * KL 0]
369 175 195 127 110 132 58 98 127 86 59 103 85 123 169 201
Strongly agree 37% 36% 38% 45% 32% 35% 40% 36% 38% 36% 55% 38% 32% 34% 40% 35%
D * KLM*
385 171 214 83 128 174 56 111 123 94 28 91 95 171 188 196
Somewhat agree 38% 35% 42% 30% 37% 47% 39% 40% 37% 39% 26% 33% 36% 48% 44% 34%
CcD * * JKL 0]
246 144 102 71 108 66 32 67 85 62 21 77 84 64 69 177
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 25% 29% 20% 25% 31% 18% 22% 24% 25% 26% 19% 29% 32% 18% 16% 31%
B E * * M M N
151 82 70 36 66 50 14 46 54 38 14 39 51 48 50 101
Somewhat disagree 15% 17% 14% 13% 19% 13% 9% 17% 16% 16% 13% 14% 19% 14% 12% 18%
* * N
95 62 33 35 43 17 18 21 32 24 7 39 33 16 19 76
Strongly disagree 9% 13% 6% 13% 12% 4% 12% 7% 9% 10% 7% 14% 12% 4% 4% 13%
B E E * * M M N
1000 489 511 281 346 373 146 276 335 243 107 271 263 358 426 574
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Statistics:

Overlap formulae used

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H/1,J/K/L/M,N/O
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H/1,J/K/L/M,N/O
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)




To what extent do you agree or disagree with the following statements: - | am personally concerned about contracting COVID-19

Total Male Female 18-34 35-54 <HS Post Sec | Univ Grad GenZ Millennial Gen X Boomer Trudeau Time for
governmen| another
t has done | federal
agood job| partyto
and take over
deserves re;

F N (0]
Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1000 485 515 270 385 345 35 166 412 387 76 301 292 331 456 544
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1000 489 511 281 346 373 146 276 335 243 107 271 263 358 426 574
638 271 367 167 226 245 83 172 216 167 60 180 162 237 314 324
Top 2 Box (Net) 64% 55% 72% 59% 65% 66% 57% 62% 65% 69% 56% 66% 61% 66% 74% 57%
A * * 0
201 90 111 65 73 63 16 68 70 47 26 61 52 62 99 102
Strongly agree 20% 18% 22% 23% 21% 17% 11% 25% 21% 19% 24% 22% 20% 17% 23% 18%
* *
437 180 257 102 153 181 67 104 147 120 35 119 109 174 214 223
Somewhat agree 44% 37% 50% 36% 44% 49% 46% 38% 44% 49% 32% 44% 41% 49% 50% 39%
A C * G * J 0
362 218 144 114 120 128 63 104 119 76 47 92 102 122 112 249
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 36% 45% 28% 41% 35% 34% 43% 38% 35% 31% 44% 34% 39% 34% 26% 43%
B * * N
221 127 94 64 70 87 23 63 79 57 22 58 59 82 81 140
Somewhat disagree 22% 26% 18% 23% 20% 23% 16% 23% 24% 23% 21% 22% 22% 23% 19% 24%
B * *
140 91 50 50 49 41 40 41 40 19 25 33 43 40 31 109
Strongly disagree 14% 19% 10% 18% 14% 11% 27% 15% 12% 8% 23% 12% 16% 11% 7% 19%
B HI* | M* N
1000 489 511 281 346 373 146 276 335 243 107 271 263 358 426 574
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Statistics:

Overlap formulae used

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H/1,J/K/L/M,N/O
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H/1,J/K/L/M,N/O
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)




To what extent do you agree or disagree with the following statements: - | am confident that my province is prepared to deal with a possible second wave of COVID-19 this fall

Total Male Female 18-34 35-54 <HS Post Sec | Univ Grad GenZ Millennial Gen X Boomer Trudeau Time for
governmen| another
t has done | federal
agood job| partyto
and take over
deserves re;

F N 0
Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1000 485 515 270 385 345 35 166 412 387 76 301 292 331 456 544
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1000 489 511 281 346 373 146 276 335 243 107 271 263 358 426 574
708 337 371 178 237 293 105 191 237 175 65 170 193 280 305 404
Top 2 Box (Net) 71% 69% 73% 63% 69% 79% 72% 69% 71% 72% 60% 63% 73% 78% 71% 70%
CcD * * K JK
139 80 59 37 46 57 16 38 54 30 11 38 38 52 71 68
Strongly agree 14% 16% 12% 13% 13% 15% 11% 14% 16% 13% 11% 14% 14% 14% 17% 12%
* *
569 257 312 141 192 236 89 152 183 144 54 132 155 228 233 336
Somewhat agree 57% 53% 61% 50% 55% 63% 61% 55% 55% 59% 50% 49% 59% 64% 55% 59%
A C * * K K
292 152 140 103 109 80 41 85 98 68 42 101 70 78 122 170
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 29% 31% 27% 37% 31% 21% 28% 31% 29% 28% 40% 37% 27% 22% 29% 30%
E E * M* LM
225 117 108 76 82 66 36 62 70 56 32 80 47 66 96 128
Somewhat disagree 22% 24% 21% 27% 24% 18% 25% 22% 21% 23% 30% 30% 18% 18% 23% 22%
E * * LM
67 35 32 27 27 13 4 24 27 12 10 21 23 12 26 42
Strongly disagree 7% 7% 6% 10% 8% 4% 3% 9% 8% 5% 10% 8% 9% 3% 6% 7%
E * * M
1000 489 511 281 346 373 146 276 335 243 107 271 263 358 426 574
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

Statistics:

Overlap formulae used

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H/1,J/K/L/M,N/O
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H/1,J/K/L/M,N/O
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)



